
Ranking Nation Team
Penalties

Total Weight
(g)

Best Weight
of Pair (g)

Big Fish
(g)

Total Fish
(Nr.)

Pair
Penalities

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Hungary

Italy

Ukraine

Romania

Czech Republic

France

England

Wales

Latvia

8

9,5

10

13

17

17,5

17,5

19

23,5

340,120

630,230

576,520

198,083

124,410

192,430

191,660

64,930

65,290

196,960

484,870

450,910

138,123

64,070

119,830

126,930

33,470

47,800

17,730

19,460

14,350

15,910

15,220

16,840

16,320

23,850

18,550

38

84

69

17

11

22

20

6

5

3 - 4 - 1

1 - 1 - 7,5

2 - 3 - 5

9 - 2 - 2

6 - 7 - 4

5 - 5 - 7,5

4 - 6 - 7,5

7 - 9 - 3

8 - 8 - 7,5

Date 19-07-2025

.

Organization Italian Federation

.

Time
14:28:19

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Pair
N.

Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish N. Peg
(Nr.)

Sector

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Mainetti F. - Mazzotti  C.
Galassi F. - Mazzotti  C.

Barluzzi L. - Vivani  V.

Balázs L. - Kopitár V.

Svirina Y. - Yakovenko Y.

Barta D. - Pleșa C.

Balășescu M. - Gherghina M.
Avram M. - Gherghina M.

Szentmiklosi J. - Törökné Bazsó K.

Gorbachova N. - Poliakova S.

Pugh K. - Wilks L.

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Italy

Italy

Hungary

Ukraine

Romania

Romania

Hungary

Ukraine

Wales

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

484,870

145,360

52,830

450,910

138,123

46,740

196,960

118,720

10,620

19,460

17,730

14,310

14,350

15,550

15,910

16,100

13,430

10,620

72

12

5

56

11

4

25

12

1

1

4

1

2

6

2

3

8

3

A

B

C

A

B

C

A

B

C

Date 19-07-2025
Organization Italian Federation

.

Time
18:25:27

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Pair
N.

Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish N. Peg
(Nr.)

Sector

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

20

Dodson Shanks  C. - Gordon N.

Szabó R. - Csernyák  D.

Brožková M. - Vlachovská Š.

Pichery A. - Pomirol S.
Pichery A. - Prince Goodall  K.

Aubert C. - Blachon L.

Myloboh O. - Tymko Z.

Beedham E. - Dowd K.

Chmelová N. - Komrsová K.

Koprnická A. - Řehořková S.

Garrett L. - Roberts B.

Bevilacqua A. - Biggs T.
Gidlow  P. - Biggs T.

Gherardi L. - Mantovani M.
Gherardi L. - Crivaro L.

Dal Cin S. - Heep P.

1

2

3

1

2

3

2

1

2

1

3

3

3

England

Hungary

Czech Republic

France

France

Ukraine

England

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Wales

England

Italy

France

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7,5

7,5

7,5

126,930

90,330

7,830

119,830

72,600

6,890

64,730

64,070

52,510

20,840

0,000

0,000

0,000

16,320

17,730

7,830

12,300

16,840

6,890

13,530

15,110

15,220

9,640

0,000

0,000

0,000

14

8

1

16

6

1

6

6

4

3

0

0

0

4

5

4

5

7

6

1

7

2

6

7

8

9

A

B

C

A

B

C

B

A

B

A

C

C

C

Time
18:25:28

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Pair
N.

Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish N. Peg
(Nr.)

Sector

20

24

25

26

27

Barkova S. - Miezīte M.

Birzule L. - Ramza D.

Pīlādze I. - Zepa P.

Potts J. - Hadley J.

Nica G. - Oltean L.

3

2

1

2

1

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Wales

Romania

7,5

8

8

9

9

0,000

47,800

17,490

33,470

13,220

0,000

18,550

9,940

23,850

8,310

0

3

2

2

2

5

3

9

9

8

C

B

A

B

A

Time
18:25:28

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Anglers Pair
n.

Nation Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish
nr.

Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Galassi Fabiola
Mazzotti  Chiara
Svirina Yuliia
Yakovenko Yuliia
Szentmiklosi Janos Andrasne
Törökné Bazsó Katalin
Dodson Shanks  Chloe
Gordon Nicola
Pichery Aurēlie
Prince Goodall  Kerri Ann
Chmelová Nicola
Komrsová Kateřina
Garrett Laura
Roberts Bethany
Pīlādze Inga
Zepa Paula
Nica Gina
Oltean Lacrimioara Andreea

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Italy

Ukraine

Hungary

England

France

Czech Republic

Wales

Latvia

Romania

484,870

450,910

196,960

126,930

119,830

64,070

20,840

17,490

13,220

19,460

14,350

16,100

16,320

12,300

15,110

9,640

9,940

8,310

72

56

25

14

16

6

3

2

2

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

9

8

Date 19-07-2025
Weigh n. 12Organization Italian Federation

.

Time
14:24:18

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Anglers Pair
n.

Nation Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish
nr.

Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Barluzzi Laura
Vivani  Veronica
Barta Dana Claudia
Pleșa Cristina
Gorbachova Nataliya
Poliakova Svitlana
Szabó Rebeka Klára
Csernyák  Daniella
Aubert Clara
Blachon Laurie
Beedham Ellen
Dowd Kayleigh
Koprnická Anna
Řehořková Sabina
Birzule Loreta
Ramza Darja
Potts Jackie
Hadley Joanne

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Italy

Romania

Ukraine

Hungary

France

England

Czech Republic

Latvia

Wales

145,360

138,123

118,720

90,330

72,600

64,730

52,510

47,800

33,470

17,730

15,550

13,430

17,730

16,840

13,530

15,220

18,550

23,850

12

11

12

8

6

6

4

3

2

4

6

8

5

7

1

2

3

9

Date 19-07-2025
Weigh n. 12Organization Italian Federation

.

Time
14:24:19

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Anglers Pair
n.

Nation Weight
(g)

Big Fish
(g)

Fish
nr.

Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

Balázs Luca
Kopitár Viktória
Avram Monica Elena
Gherghina Mihaela Silvia
Pugh Kimberley
Wilks Lowri
Brožková Michaela
Vlachovská Šárka
Myloboh Oksana
Tymko Zoia
Barkova Sigita
Miezīte Maija
Gidlow  Penny
Biggs Theresa
Gherardi Laura
Crivaro Luisella
Dal Cin Sabine
Heep Patricia

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Hungary

Romania

Wales

Czech Republic

Ukraine

Latvia

England

Italy

France

52,830

46,740

10,620

7,830

6,890

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

14,310

15,910

10,620

7,830

6,890

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

5

4

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

9

Date 19-07-2025
Weigh n. 12Organization Italian Federation

.

Time
14:24:20

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Zone A Zone B Zone C Total

Caught [N.] 196 64 12 272

Weight [g] 1.495,120 763,643 124,910 2.383,673

Anglers present [N.] 9 9 9 27

Anglers absent [N.] 0 0 0 0

Anglers relegated [N.] 0 0 0 0

Blank [N.] 0 0 4 4

Av. weight per ang. [g] 166,124 84,849 13,879 88,284

Av. weight of fish [g] 7,628 11,932 10,409 8,764

Organizer Italian Federation
Event 5th Carp Fishing World Championship for Women

Venue Pietrafitta Lake - Piegaro - Italy
Date 19-07-2025

Total Fish Weight [g] 2.383,673 Total Fish [N.] 272 Total av. weight of fish [g] 8,764
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